

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete on all the respondents
except respondent No. 1 in SLP(C)No. 28781/2008. Await
service report from the trial court. Issue reminder.

List the matters on 20.7.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar

s